

---

## Reamenajare teren fotbal LPS

I.D.: 43534638

---

Data publicarii	17.07.19	Coduri CPV	45111291-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 15.000,00 RON - 15.000,00 RON

---

Descriere: Reamenajare teren fotbal LPS - scarificat gazon -  $7000\text{mp} \times 0,5\text{lei/mp} = 3.500\text{ lei}$  - ierbicid selectiv dicopur -  $3\text{kg} \times 24\text{lei/kg} = 72\text{ lei}$  - samanta 5 tipuri -  $80\text{kg} \times 24\text{lei/kg} = 1.920\text{ lei}$  - pamant (negru) -  $40\text{mc} \times 29\text{lei/mc} = 1.160\text{ lei}$  - nisip -  $30\text{mc} \times 32\text{lei/mc} = 960\text{ lei}$  - manopera -  $1\text{buc} \times 7388\text{lei} = 7388\text{ lei}$

---